
LOT 9 GATEWAY CROSSING S/D.

WD 1319-2544, WD 1409-557, WD 15

AGH ENTERPRISES LLC
4561 MOUNT FORAKER AVE
SAN DIEGO, CA 92117

35-3S-16-02524-009

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

35316.040 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

01/27/2026 TP 1.52 995,790 0 0 995,790

STANDARD
1

368,888
59,328

995,790
1,424,006

0
1,424,006

0
1,424,006
1,424,006

0

1,427,930

1550/2232 9/29/2025 WD U I 37 1,999,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J & C #1 LLC

AGH ENTERPRISES LLC

1409/0557 3/31/2020 WD U I 37 1,750,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RREMC OF LAKE CITY LL

J & C #1 LLC
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000046699 Electrical Servic 150 03/09/2023

16-0883 COMMERCIAL 0 10/13/2016

HX Base Yr

176 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5600 04 3,040 167.6433 129.09 392,434 1984 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3010

BAS 3,010 100 3,010 365,247

UOP 150 20 30 3,641

3,160 3,040 368,888

BAS= W15 N10 W12 S10 W38 S42 E24 S10 E16 N10 E25 N42 UOP=
N10 W15 S10 E15$.

BAS

15
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10
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15

10
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 23,000.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2017 2017 3 100 36,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 950.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,138

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 192.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,112

4 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 2,730.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 1984 1984 3 100 4,778

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 13,500

59,328

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 0.00 0.00 66,386.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 995,790


